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1 Pasquier Loïc (2001) 19.75
+ Jeannin Jess 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

2 a Schmid Romain (2003) 19.00
+ Meier Urs (2003) 10.00
- Cotting Alexandre 9.00

2 b Nager Yannick 19.00
- Perret Loïc (2002) 9.00
+ Hirs Julien 10.00

3 a Menoud Liam (2001) 18.75
+ Röthlisberger Sven 9.75
- Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.00

3 b Dreyer Toni (2003) 18.75
+ Pochon Maël (2003) 9.75
- Menoud Liam (2001) 9.00

3 c Cotting Alexandre 18.75
+ Wälti Jéremy 10.00
- Schmid Romain (2003) 8.75

4 a Reichenbach Ryan 18.50
+ Goy Sébastien 9.75
- Max Grégory 8.75

4 b Grisel Samuel 18.50
- Beaud Eric 8.75
+ Pochon Maël (2003) 9.75

4 c Balimann Fabian 18.50
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75

4 d Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.50
+ Buchs Stefan (2002) 10.00
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

4 e Martin Mehdi (2003) 18.50
o Hirs Julien 8.50
+ Wälti Jéremy 10.00

5 a Jeannin Jess 18.25
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50
+ Buchs Stefan (2002) 9.75

5 b Hirs Julien 18.25
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75
o Nager Yannick 8.50

5 c Goy Sébastien 18.25
+ Max Grégory 9.75
o Reichenbach Ryan 8.50

6 a Perret Loïc (2002) 17.75
- Nager Yannick 9.00
- Beaud Eric 8.75

6 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 17.75
- Balimann Fabian 8.75
- Röthlisberger Sven 9.00

7 a Beaud Eric 17.50
- Grisel Samuel 8.75
- Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

7 b Röthlisberger Sven 17.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.00

8 a Max Grégory 17.25
o Goy Sébastien 8.50
- Reichenbach Ryan 8.75

8 b Meier Urs (2003) 17.25
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Balimann Fabian 8.75

9 a Wälti Jéremy 17.00
o Cotting Alexandre 8.50
o Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50

9 b Pochon Maël (2003) 17.00
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
o Grisel Samuel 8.50

9 c Buchs Stefan (2002) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess 8.50


